

The Society for Diversity Calls for 2023 Neurodiversity Summit: Wired for Success Award Nominations

Recognizing innovative and sustainable strategies that enable neurodivergent successes

INDIANAPOLIS, IN, UNITED STATES,
April 13, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -The Society for Diversity is now
accepting nominations for the 2023
Neurodiversity Summit: Wired for
Success Awards. The awards will
recognize organizations and individuals
who have made significant
contributions to the advancement of
neurodiversity in the workplace.



The Neurodiversity Summit: Wired for

Success is a two-day virtual event that will take place on October 19-20, 2023. The summit will bring together leaders, innovators, and advocates from across the neurodiversity spectrum to discuss the latest research, best practices, and strategies for creating a more inclusive world.

The awards ceremony will be held on the afternoon of October 20. There are three award categories:

- Neurodiversity Employee Inclusion: Recognizes inclusive recruitment and retention practices and processes.
- Responsible Neurodivergent Design: Recognizes holistic approaches to innovation, user experience, research, and development by applying a neurodivergent lens to testing, design, and/or development.
- Neurodiversity in Management: Recognizes training and professional development to management teams on neurodiversity, interventions, successes, etc.

To be eligible, nominees must be members of The Society for Diversity and have made significant contributions to the advancement of neurodiversity in the workplace. Nominations are due by August 3, 2023. To view complete eligibility criteria and to submit a nomination,

please visit www.societyfordiversity.org/award-nominations.

About The Society for Diversity

The Society for Diversity works with professionals and executives to advance workplace diversity, equity, and inclusion (DEI). Since 2009, the Society for Diversity has combined education and technology to develop effective workforce DEI interventions. The global leader supports more than 1200 individual and corporate members with education and networking opportunities through its membership organization while its subsidiary, the Institute of Diversity Certification (IDC)®, is the world's leading DEI certification program. For more information about The Society for Diversity, please visit www.societyfordiversity.com.

Karen Ledford The Society for Diversity kledford@societyfordiversity.org Visit us on social media: **Facebook Twitter**

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/627528424

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.